
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Mixing-tips and intra-oral tips 

Reference 

 
Tips 

 

For light 
addition 
silicone 

For bite 
registration 

For bonding and 
cement 

composite 

For 
automatic 

mixing 

For 
composites, 
crowns and 

briges 

For etching 

 
 

References 
articles 

 

 
3133922 
3133919 

 
3133921 

 
3133918 
3133924 

 
3133920 

 
3133923 

 
3133917 

 

Picture 

 
For light addition 

silicone 
For bite registration For bonding 

and cement 
composite 

For 
automatic 

mixing 

For 
composites, 
crowns and 

briges 

For etching 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

   

 

Product 
description 

Complete range of single use mixing tips and intra oral tips. 

Packaging 50 or 100 tips per bags. 

Shelf life Single use.   

Legal 
informations 

Class : I. 
Manufacturer : Jovident Int. BV. 

Version 2.0           Date : 05/11/2020 by Marion CHABANAT 

 

 

TECHNICAL SHEET 


