

TECHNICAL SHEET

Product	Mixing-tips and intra-oral tips							
Reference	Tips	For light addition silicone	For bite registration	For bonding a cement composite	automati	For composites crowns and briges		
	References articles	3133922 3133919	3133921	3133918 3133924	3133920	3133923	3133917	
	For light addition silicone		te registration	For bonding and cement composite	For automatic mixing	For composites, crowns and briges	For etching	
Picture								
Product description	Complete ra	Complete range of single use mixing tips and intra oral tips.						
Packaging	50 or 100 tips per bags.							
Shelf life	Single use.	Single use.						
Legal informations	Class : I. Manufacturer : Jovident Int. BV.							

Version 2.0 Date: 05/11/2020 by Marion CHABANAT